
2024 Eastside Invitational
Varsity Baseball Tournament

March 7th -9th

at C. E. King High School

  Thursday March 7   Friday March 8   Saturday March 9

9:00 am King vs. Cy Park 9:00 am King vs. Westfield 9:00 am King vs. MacArthur

11:30 am King vs. Sam Rayburn 11:30 am Sam Rayburn vs. Westfield 11:30 am Sam Rayburn vs. MacArthur

2:00 pm Humble vs. MacArthur 2:00 pm Sam Rayburn vs. Humble 2:00 pm Cy Park vs. Westfield

4:30 pm Humble vs. Westfield 4:30 pm Cy Park vs. MacArthur 4:30 pm Cy Park vs. Humble

at Channelview High School

  Thursday March 7   Friday March 8   Saturday March 9

9:00 am Channelview vs. Laporte 9:00 am Channelview vs. Conroe 9:00 am Channelview vs. Spring

11:30 am Channelview vs. Klein Forest 11:30 am Klein Forest vs. Conroe 11:30 am Klein Forest vs. Spring

2:00 pm Pas. Memorial vs. Spring 2:00 pm Klein Forest vs. Pas. Memorial 2:00 pm Laporte vs. Conroe

4:30 pm Pas. Memorial vs. Conroe 4:30 pm Laporte vs. Spring 4:30 pm Pas. Memorial vs. Laporte

Tournament Rules
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Each team must provide 2 game balls at the start of each game.  
Both teams will add balls if necessary.
Please have line-ups ready and to the press box 15 minutes before your game.
King HS and Channelview HS will occupy 1st base and be Home team for all their games
In all other games, team listed 1st will be in 1st base dugout and a coin flip will decide home team.

*Games are 7 innings or 2 hour time limit. Finish the inning once started. 
After 7 innings, teams may play extra innings until time expires.  No tiebreakers.
*No new inning will start inside of ten minutes remaining in the 2 hour time limit.

All questions during the tournament can be referred to:
Jason Willis at King HS (cell 832-647-6324) or John Moore at Channelview HS (832-969-2947)

Spikes WILL NOT be allowed on the turf.  Turf or molded shoes only on the entire playing surface
Please do not allow your players to have gum or sunflower seeds in the dugout areas, cages or on the field

Failure to adhere to these rules will cause a damage/cleanup fee to be charged to your program.

Entry fee is $200 and is due before March 7, 2024

Please make checks payable to the site where you play:

Sheldon ISD Athletics -Varsity Baseball Tourney
c/o Gloria Johnson
11433 East Sam Houston Pkwy N
Houston, TX 77044
 - OR - 
Channelview ISD Athletics - Varsity Baseball Tourney
c/o Pam Hall
828 Sheldon Road
Channelview, TX 77530
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Teams/Contact Info
1 C.E. King Jason Willis jasonwillis@sheldonisd.com
2 Channelview John Moore john.moore@cvisd.org
3 Pasadena Memorial Edgar Garcia edgarcia@pasadenaisd.org
4 Cy Park Charles Stockton Charles.stockton@cfisd.net
5 Conroe Jeff Raymer jraymer@conroeisd.net
6 MacArthur Ernie Gonzales egonzales@aldineisd.org
7 Spring Zeke Rodriguez erodri7@springisd.org
8 Klein Forest Chris Pressly cpressly1@kleinisd.net
9 Sam Rayburn Blake Tucker Ktucker1@pasadenaisd.org
10 Humble KC Carroll Kristopher.Carroll@humbleisd.net
11 Laporte Ricky Torres torresr@lpisd.org
12 Spring Westfield Michael Shotwell mshotwel@springisd.org

Huffman Andy Walker awalker@huffmanisd.net
South Houston Tyler Iguess Tiguess@pasadenaisd.org
Bush Jesus Martinez Jesus.Martinez@fortbendisd.com
Splendora Charlie Jones cjones@splendoraisd.org
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832-647-6324
832-969-2947
281-250-0158
512-657-5727
281-910-7663
281-513-9715
281-804-3843
713-494-0972
281-840-9227
281-961-5491
713-253-6155
281-905-5287

936-402-2121
409-218-6666
713-291-4063

832-657-9286
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